FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See

Instruction 1(b).	continue. See	Filed		nt to Section 16(a) oction 30(h) of the In				34	nours per response: 0.5					
1. Name and Addres	ss of Reporting Person			er Name and Ticke ITED BRAN					S. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) X Director X 10% Owner					
(Last) (First) (Middle) C/O LIMITED BRANDS, INC. THREE LIMITED PARKWAY					e of Earliest Transa /2007	ction (M	lonth/l	Day/Year)	X	Officer (give title below) Chairma	Othe below n and CEO	er (specify w)		
(Street) COLUMBUS OH 43216 (City) (State) (Zip)					nendment, Date of	Original	l Filed	(Month/Day/Ye	ear)	6. Indi Line)	vidual or Joint/Grou _l Form filed by On Form filed by Mo Person	e Reporting Pe	rson	
	Ta	able I - No	n-Deriva	tive S	ecurities Acq	uired,	Dis	posed of, o	r Ben	eficially	Owned			
Dat			2. Transact Date (Month/Day		2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transa Code (1 8)	Instr.	5)			5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	

	ble I - Non-Derivative S	2A. Deemed	3.	,5	4. Securities			5. Amount of	6 Ownership	7. Nature
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)	Date (Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		Disposed Of	f (D) (Instr	3, 4 and	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	of Indirect Beneficial Ownershi (Instr. 4)
			Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		
Common Stock	11/29/2007		P ⁽¹⁾		300	A	\$18.88	4,941,901(2)(3)	I	_(2)(3)
Common Stock	11/29/2007		P ⁽¹⁾		2,000	A	\$18.89	4,943,901(2)(3)	I	_(2)(3)
Common Stock	11/29/2007		P ⁽¹⁾		1,800	A	\$18.9	4,945,701(2)(3)	I	_(2)(3)
Common Stock	11/29/2007		P ⁽¹⁾		1,400	A	\$18.91	4,947,101(2)(3)	I	_(2)(3)
Common Stock	11/29/2007		P ⁽¹⁾		4,600	A	\$18.92	4,951,701 ⁽²⁾⁽³⁾	I	(2)(3)
Common Stock	11/29/2007		P ⁽¹⁾		3,500	A	\$18.93	4,955,201 ⁽²⁾⁽³⁾	I	_(2)(3)
Common Stock	11/29/2007		P ⁽¹⁾		800	A	\$18.94	4,956,001(2)(3)	I	_(2)(3)
Common Stock	11/29/2007		P ⁽¹⁾		1,000	A	\$18.95	4,957,001(2)(3)	I	_(2)(3)
Common Stock	11/29/2007		P ⁽¹⁾		1,100	A	\$18.96	4,958,101(2)(3)	I	_(2)(3)
Common Stock	11/29/2007		P ⁽¹⁾		500	A	\$18.98	4,958,601(2)(3)	I	_(2)(3)
Common Stock	11/29/2007		P ⁽¹⁾		400	A	\$18.99	4,959,001(2)(3)	I	(2)(3)
Common Stock	11/29/2007		P ⁽¹⁾		700	A	\$19	4,959,701(2)(3)	I	(2)(3)
Common Stock	11/29/2007		P ⁽¹⁾		600	A	\$19.01	4,960,301(2)(3)	I	_(2)(3)
Common Stock	11/29/2007		P ⁽¹⁾		1,800	A	\$19.02	4,962,101(2)(3)	I	_(2)(3)
Common Stock	11/29/2007		P ⁽¹⁾		1,700	A	\$19.03	4,963,801(2)(3)	I	_(2)(3)
Common Stock	11/29/2007		P ⁽¹⁾		2,500	A	\$19.04	4,966,301(2)(3)	I	_(2)(3)
Common Stock	11/29/2007		P ⁽¹⁾		1,700	A	\$19.05	4,968,001(2)(3)	I	_(2)(3)
Common Stock	11/29/2007		P ⁽¹⁾		1,700	A	\$19.06	4,969,701(2)(3)	I	(2)(3)
Common Stock	11/29/2007		P ⁽¹⁾		1,500	A	\$19.07	4,971,201(2)(3)	I	_(2)(3)
Common Stock	11/29/2007		P ⁽¹⁾		1,900	A	\$19.08	4,973,101(2)(3)	I	_(2)(3)
Common Stock	11/29/2007		P ⁽¹⁾		2,700	A	\$19.09	4,975,801(2)(3)	I	_(2)(3)
Common Stock	11/29/2007		P ⁽¹⁾		1,900	A	\$19.1	4,977,701(2)(3)	I	_(2)(3)
Common Stock	11/29/2007		P ⁽¹⁾		2,100	A	\$19.11	4,979,801(2)(3)	I	_(2)(3)
Common Stock	11/29/2007		P ⁽¹⁾		1,400	A	\$19.12	4,981,201(2)(3)	I	(2)(3)
Common Stock	11/29/2007		P ⁽¹⁾		1,200	A	\$19.13	4,982,401(2)(3)	I	_(2)(3)
Common Stock	11/29/2007		P ⁽¹⁾		1,600	A	\$19.14	4,984,001(2)(3)	I	_(2)(3)
Common Stock	11/29/2007		P ⁽¹⁾		4,500	A	\$19.15	4,988,501(2)(3)	I	_(2)(3)
Common Stock	11/29/2007		P ⁽¹⁾		1,200	A	\$19.16	4,989,701(2)(3)	I	_(2)(3)
Common Stock	11/29/2007		P ⁽¹⁾		2,800	Α	\$19.17	4,992,501(2)(3)	I	(2)(3)

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)				2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 2. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) 3. Transactio Code (Inst				urities Acquired (A) or sed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and				ties cially I Following	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership			
									v	Amount	(A) (D)	(A) or (D) Price		Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)			(Instr. 4)
Common	Stock		11/2	9/2007				P (1)		6,500	A	\$1	9.18	4,99	9,001(2)(3)	I	_(2)(3)
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3) Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security		cise (Month/Day/Year) if any f ive (Mont		4. Transa Code (8)		5. Nur of Deriva Secur Acqui (A) or Dispo of (D) (Instr. and 5	ative rities ired sed	6. Date E Expiratio (Month/D	n Dat	e	7. Title Amour Securi Underl Deriva Securi and 4)	nt of ties ying	Deri Sec (Ins	rice of ivative surity tr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s (Instr. 4)	Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)

1. Name and Addres	ss of Reporting Person* ESLIE H		
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	
C/O LIMITED I	BRANDS, INC.		
THREE LIMITE	ED PARKWAY		
(Street)			
COLUMBUS	ОН	43216	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	
1. Name and Address	ss of Reporting Person* BIGAIL S		
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	
C/O LIMITED I	BRANDS, INC.		
THREE LIMITE	ED PARKWAY		
(Street)			
COLUMBUS	ОН	43216	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	

Explanation of Responses:

- $1. \ Acquired by \ R.H.R.E.I. \ Trust. \ Transaction \ pursuant \ to \ a \ previously \ adopted \ plan \ intended \ to \ comply \ with \ Rules \ 10b5-1(c) \ and \ 10b-18 \ under \ the \ Securities \ Exchange \ Act \ of \ 1934.$
- 2. Owned by Leslie H. Wexner ("Mr. Wexner") indirectly through R.H.R.E.I. Trust. Owned by Abigail S. Wexner ("Mrs. Wexner") indirectly, through Mr. Wexner. Mr. Wexner and Mrs. Wexner disclaim beneficial ownership of all such indirectly owned securities in excess of their respective pecuniary interests therein.
- 3. See Exhibit 99.1 for a table of all non-derivative securities of the Issuer beneficially owned directly or indirectly by Mr. Wexner and Mrs. Wexner.

Remarks

This is form 1 of 2. Exhibit 99.1 - Additional responses and Joint Filer Information, incorporated herein by reference.

<u>/s/ Leslie H. Wexner</u> <u>11/30/2007</u>

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

Name and Address of Reporting Person: Leslie H. Wexner

Amount of

c/o Limited Brands, Inc. Three Limited Parkway Columbus, OH 43216

Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol:

Limited Brands, Inc. (LTD)

Date of Earliest Transaction Required

to be Reported (Month/Day/Year):

11/29/2007

Title of Security	Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)		Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership
Common Stock	16,800,152	D/I(2)	(2)
Common Stock	8,630,992	D/I(1)	(1)
Common Stock	8,569,177	I(3)	The Family Trust
Common Stock	4,892,608	I(3)	Wexner Personal Holdings Corporation
Common Stock	4,999,001	I(3)	R.H.R.E.I. Trust
Common Stock	3,300,568	I(3)	Trust 600
Common Stock	1,500,000	I(3)	The Concierge Trust
Common Stock	1,364,374(4)	I(3)	Held in Limited Brands, Inc. Savings and Retirement Plan for Leslie H. Wexner's account

See Notes on next page.

Name and Address of Reporting Person: Leslie H. Wexner

> c/o Limited Brands, Inc. Three Limited Parkway Columbus, OH 43216

Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol: Limited Brands, Inc. (LTD)

Date of Earliest Transaction Required to be Reported (Month/Day/Year):

11/29/2007

Notes:

- Owned by Abigail S. Wexner ("Mrs. Wexner") directly. Owned by Leslie H. (1) Wexner ("Mr. Wexner") indirectly, through Mrs. Wexner.
- (2) Owned by Mr. Wexner directly. Owned by Mrs. Wexner indirectly, through Mr.
- (3) Owned by Mr. Wexner indirectly. Owned by Mrs. Wexner indirectly, through Mr. Wexner.
- (4) Based on account balance as of October 31, 2007. The Savings and Retirement Plan is a "qualified plan" within the meaning of Rule 16b-3.

Mr. Wexner and Mrs. Wexner disclaim beneficial ownership of all indirectly owned securities reported on this Form in excess of their respective pecuniary interests therein.

Joint Filer Information

Name	of	Joint	Filer:	Abigail	S.	Wexner

Address of Joint Filer: c/o Limited Brands, Inc.
Three Limited Parkway

Columbus, OH 43216

Relationship of Joint Filer to Issuer: Director

Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol: Limited Brands, Inc. (LTD)

Date of Earliest Transaction Required to be Reported (Month/Day/Year): 11/29/2007

Designated Filer: Leslie H. Wexner

SIGNATURE:

November 30, 2007

Date